AREA/SITE LUMINAIRE FAMILY
2 - For more information: www.hubbelloutdoor.com AIRO - 3
AREA/SITE
Hubbell Outdoor Lighting’s AIRO area/site family is available in two sizes as well as a variety of outputs
allowing you to customize your lighting design to meet application requirements. With a new spin on a
classic form, Airo brings the traditional cobra head aesthetic into the next generation of LED lighting.
Airo features a dense optical array which provides reduced pixilation and increased visual comfort
without compromising performance. Designed for sustained, long-term performance with advanced

LGS  Light Grey  Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte
	 Textured
WHT White Matte Textured
DBS 	Dark Bronze Gloss
	 Smooth
WHS White Gloss Smooth
DBS Graphite Matte Textured
VGT Verde Green Textured
PSS Platinum Silver Smooth
1 Replace XX or XXX with color choice, eg.: DB for Dark Bronze or BLT for Black Matte Textured
Notes:
* When ordering SiteSync at least one of these two interface options must be ordered per project
+ Available as a SiteSync retrofit solution for fixtures with an existing 7pin receptacle
CONTROL ACCESSORIES
ASL1-HSS-90-B-XXX1	 House Side Shield Back 90 deg
ASL1-HSS-90-F-XXX1	 House Side Shield Front 90 deg
ASL1-HSS-90-S-XXX1	 House Side Shield Side 90 deg
ASL1-HSS-270-BSS-XXX1	 House Side Shield Back, Side & Side 270 deg
ASL1-HSS-270-FSS-XXX1	 House Side Shield Front, Side & Side 270 deg
ASL1-HSS-270-FSB-XXX1	 House Side Shield Front, Side & Back 270 deg
ASL1-HSS-360-XXX1	 House Side Shield 360 deg
ASL2-HSS-90-B-XXX1	 House Side Shield Back 90 deg
ASL2-HSS-90-F-XXX1	 House Side Shield Front 90 deg
ASL2-HSS-90-S-XXX1	 House Side Shield Side 90 deg
ASL2-HSS-270-BSS-XXX1	 House Side Shield Back, Side & Side 270 deg
ASL2-HSS-270-FSS-XXX1	 House Side Shield Front, Side & Side 270 deg
ASL2-HSS-270-FSB-XXX1	 House Side Shield Front, Side & Back 270 deg
ASL2-HSS-360-XXX1	 House Side Shield 360 deg
ASL-MAF	 Mast arm kit with wildlife shield for mounting on 2 3/8” OD arms
SETA2-XX1	 Square pole tenon adapter (4 at 90 degrees) (2 3/8” OD tenon)
RETA2-XX1	 Round pole tenon adapter (4 at 90 degrees) (2 3/8” OD tenon), requires CL1S-RPA4-ACC-XX for each luminaire
RARBC80L	 Backlight Control 80L
RARBC160L	 Backlight Control 160L
RARBC320L	 Backlight Control 320L
RARBC480L	 Backlight Control 480L
CL1S-RPA4-ACC-XX1	 Round Pole Adapter (* denotes pole diameter; 3 = 3 ¼” -3 ¾”; 4* = 3 7/8” – 6”)
ASL-ARMMTG-XX1	 Arm mounting kit for side of pole attachment
WB-AREA-XX1	 Wall bracket, Compatible with standard arm mount option
ASL-MAF	 Mast arm kit with wildlife shield for mounting on 2 3/8” OD arms

• Select Configurations Include Vibration Damper
• All Product Manufactured and Ship From
	 Christiansburg, VA Within 10 Days
• Consolidated Shipment – Everything 	Arrives On
	 One Truck!
• All Configurations Available Less Anchor Bolts
• Stocked Anchor Bolts & Templates
	 Available for Advanced Foundation Construction
10 DAY QUICK SHIPMENT PROGRAM
Complete Fixture, Pole, Anchor Bolts/Base Covers, Pole Caps and Template
+ +
Catalog Number Pole
Single or
Double Head
Fixture Distribution
ASL1-100-4K7-3-S20 20’ Square Straight Steel Single Head ASL-160L-100-4K7 3
ASL1-100-4K7-4W-S20 20’ Square Straight Steel Single Head ASL-160L-100-4K7 4W
ASL1-100-4K7-3-S20-2X 20’ Square Straight Steel Double Head (180°) ASL-160L-100-4K7 3
ASL1-100-4K7-4W-S20-2X 20’ Square Straight Steel Double Head (180°) ASL-160L-100-4K7 4W
ASL1-100-4K7-3-S25 25’ Square Straight Steel Single Head ASL-160L-100-4K7 3
ASL1-100-4K7-4W-S25 25’ Square Straight Steel Single Head ASL-160L-100-4K7 4W
ASL1-100-4K7-3-S25-2X 25’ Square Straight Steel Double Head (180°) ASL-160L-100-4K7 3
ASL1-100-4K7-4W-S25-2X 25’ Square Straight Steel Double Head (180°) ASL-160L-100-4K7 4W
ASL1-135-4K7-3-S20 20’ Square Straight Steel Single Head ASL-160L-135-4K7 3
ASL1-135-4K7-4W-S20 20’ Square Straight Steel Single Head ASL-160L-135-4K7 4W
ASL1-135-4K7-3-S20-2X 20’ Square Straight Steel Double Head (180°) ASL-160L-135-4K7 3
ASL1-135-4K7-4W-S20-2X 20’ Square Straight Steel Double Head (180°) ASL-160L-135-4K7 4W
ASL1-135-4K7-3-S25 25’ Square Straight Steel Single Head ASL-160L-135-4K7 3
ASL1-135-4K7-4W-S25 25’ Square Straight Steel Single Head ASL-160L-135-4K7 4W
ASL1-135-4K7-3-S25-2X 25’ Square Straight Steel Double Head (180°) ASL-160L-135-4K7 3
ASL1-135-4K7-4W-S25-2X 25’ Square Straight Steel Double Head (180°) ASL-160L-135-4K7 4W
ASL2-145-4K7-3-S20 20’ Square Straight Steel Single Head ASL-320L-145-4K7 3
ASL2-145-4K7-4W-S20 20’ Square Straight Steel Single Head ASL-320L-145-4K7 4W
ASL2-145-4K7-3-S20-2X 20’ Square Straight Steel Double Head (180°) ASL-320L-145-4K7 3
ASL2-145-4K7-4W-S20-2X 20’ Square Straight Steel Double Head (180°) ASL-320L-145-4K7 4W
ASL2-145-4K7-3-S25 25’ Square Straight Steel Single Head ASL-320L-145-4K7 3
ASL2-145-4K7-4W-S25 25’ Square Straight Steel Single Head ASL-320L-145-4K7 4W
ASL2-145-4K7-3-S25-2X 25’ Square Straight Steel Double Head (180°) ASL-320L-145-4K7 3
ASL2-145-4K7-4W-S25-2X 25’ Square Straight Steel Double Head (180°) ASL-320L-145-4K7 4W
ASL2-210-4K7-3-S20 20’ Square Straight Steel Single Head ASL-320L-210-4K7 3
ASL2-210-4K7-4W-S20 20’ Square Straight Steel Single Head ASL-320L-210-4K7 4W
ASL2-210-4K7-3-S20-2X 20’ Square Straight Steel Double Head (180°) ASL-320L-210-4K7 3
ASL2-210-4K7-4W-S20-2X 20’ Square Straight Steel Double Head (180°) ASL-320L-210-4K7 4W
ASL2-210-4K7-3-S25 25’ Square Straight Steel Single Head ASL-320L-210-4K7 3
ASL2-210-4K7-4W-S25 25’ Square Straight Steel Single Head ASL-320L-210-4K7 4W
ASL2-210-4K7-3-S25-2X 25’ Square Straight Steel Double Head (180°) ASL-320L-210-4K7 3
ASL2-210-4K7-4W-S25-2X 25’ Square Straight Steel Double Head (180°) ASL-320L-210-4K7 4W
Ordering Information – Pole Combo
– – – – – – –
Series # LEDs CCT/CRI Distribution Rotation/Orientation Mounting Voltage Control Receptacle
ASL1 ASL